
Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Coef Leg 1 RT11 RT12 RT13 RT14 RT15 RT16 TC Pen Leg 2 Total Prev. 1st

1 250 SIMON / BERNARD PORSCHE 924s 3 1 0.86 66.32 C 6.22 8.52 7.10 4.89 15.75 0 0 42.48 108.80

2 253 THIBAUT / SZUCS MAZDA 323 GTX Turbo 3 2 0.90 119.88 C 26.37 70.38 6.84 7.47 67.95 0 0 179.01 298.89 +190.09 +190.09

3 254 AMBROSINI / THIRIONET AUDI 80 GTE 1 1 0.84 240.02 C 28.17 39.28 21.60 10.74 27.19 0 0 126.98 367.00 +68.11 +258.2

4 227 HALENG / GRAEVEN FORD Escort RS 2 1 0.74 397.16 C 42.49 113.72 41.04 24.71 227.56 0 0 449.51 846.67 +479.67 +737.87

5 251 DELOBEL / BLECH BMW 325 ix 3 3 0.88 1358.61 C 29.80 62.82 43.31 30.89 293.66 0 0 460.47 1819.08 +972.41 +1710.28

6 252 DOMINICZAK / LIBIOUL TRIUMPH Dolomite Sprint 2 2 0.78 3078.86 C 13.29 15.27 11.40 8.50 20.48 0 0 68.94 3147.80 +1328.72 +3039

7 232 BONNET / BOUCHER ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV 2 3 0.82 470.69 C 10.36 1500.00 1500.00 14.16 332.32 0 0 3356.84 3827.53 +679.73 +3718.73

8 255 BRANCE / JANSSEN VOLVO 360 GLS 2 4 0.84 4864.24 C 181.14 239.40 340.28 252.17 1500.00 0 0 2512.99 7377.23 +3549.7 +7268.43

9 236 PERINET / PERINET AUSTIN Mini 1 2 0.88 5683.56 C 99.28 710.86 321.29 246.86 1183.51 0 0 2561.81 8245.37 +868.14 +8136.57

VHRS 50
FINAL Overall Classification After LEG 2  
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Coef Leg 1 RT11 RT12 RT13 RT14 RT15 RT16 TC Pen Leg 2 Total Prev. 1st

1 210 DEFLANDRE / GENGOUX PORSCHE 911 SC 3 1 0.76 127.17 C 4.07 8.88 11.77 6.54 11.49 0 0 42.75 169.92

2 211 NINANE / SIMON OPEL Kadett C 1 1 0.79 190.03 C 9.22 15.46 21.63 9.82 46.16 0 0 102.28 292.31 +122.39 +122.39

3 220 LOUYS / LEJEUNE MG B GT V8 3 2 0.74 347.76 C 10.80 12.93 14.21 12.80 49.13 0 0 99.88 447.64 +155.33 +277.72

4 216 LAMBERTY / HERNÉ OPEL Ascona B 2 1 0.79 334.64 C 32.15 29.08 43.43 18.09 59.59 0 0 182.34 516.98 +69.34 +347.06

5 217 RENARD / HONHON RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 3 3 0.85 426.87 C 41.13 25.20 34.59 22.71 37.20 0 0 160.82 587.69 +70.71 +417.77

6 225 SCHEEN / BARVAUX FORD Escort RS2000 MK2 2 2 0.76 627.77 C 6.22 19.88 20.63 10.74 50.55 0 0 108.02 735.79 +148.1 +565.87

7 224 LAHAYE / LAMBERT BMW 320i 2 3 0.83 476.72 C 26.39 37.44 44.94 64.91 159.61 0 0 333.28 810.00 +74.21 +640.08

8 222 COLLEE / MORTIER ALFA ROMEO GT Bertone 2 4 0.73 647.6 C 12.48 41.50 37.15 23.77 73.54 0 0 188.44 836.04 +26.04 +666.12

9 221 GODFRIND / GODFRIND BMW 323I E30 3 4 0.82 460.54 C 27.61 90.09 35.71 45.13 289.38 0 0 487.92 948.46 +112.42 +778.54

10 230 JACQUEMIN / CARA OPEL Ascona B 2 5 0.78 554.16 C 26.05 104.36 89.70 47.58 173.39 0 0 441.09 995.25 +46.79 +825.33

11 233 NEUVILLE / NEUVILLE BMW 1502 1 2 0.76 730.3 C 30.40 56.16 45.42 50.92 1500.00 0 0 1682.9 2413.20 +1417.95 +2243.28

12 219 MARTENS / LEMAHIEU BMW 325 E 3 5 0.86 1829.42 C 25.20 61.83 59.94 45.99 888.64 0 0 1081.6 2911.02 +497.82 +2741.1

13 223 CARTIAUX / CARTIAUX FORD Escort RS2000 MK1 2 6 0.74 1517.52 C 81.18 234.59 61.73 103.38 1500.00 0 0 1980.88 3498.40 +587.38 +3328.48

14 212 BAUGNÉE / REMION FORD Escort MK1 2 7 0.75 3187.4 C 21.00 26.13 37.27 68.92 811.35 0 0 964.67 4152.07 +653.67 +3982.15

15 234 VAN THIEL / VAN THIEL TOYOTA Corolla 1 3 0.80 2682.8 C 332.84 109.88 92.80 167.16 817.52 0 0 1520.2 4203.00 +50.93 +4033.08

16 214 LACHENAL / BELOTTI FORD Escort RS2000 MK1 2 8 0.74 3264.86 C 605.00 183.13 142.82 164.20 685.83 0 0 1780.98 5045.84 +842.84 +4875.92

17 235 SECRETIN / LEMAIRE BMW 1602 1 4 0.75 6194.9 C 27.30 52.02 65.95 251.10 504.30 0 0 900.67 7095.57 +2049.73 +6925.65

18 228 LANGEN / CORNIPS VOLVO 142 GT 2 9 0.65 4553.94 C 784.30 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 820.30 0 0 6104.6 10658.54 +3562.97 +10488.62
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Cl Pos Coef Leg 1 RT11 RT12 RT13 RT14 RT15 RT16 TC Pen Leg 2 Total Prev. 1st

1 201 WAUTHIER / GLENET OPEL Ascona 1 1 0.80 310.96 C 35.20 C 49.84 49.44 118.32 0 0 252.8 563.76

2 200 COUARD / POTTIER FORD Escort RS2000 2 1 0.74 909.08 C 44.10 C 42.40 48.17 171.75 0 0 306.43 1215.51 +651.75 +651.75
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